Startliste — DM Nat - Fovslet - Kolding OK

2025-03-22

1250
1251

1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455

1650
1651
1652
1653
1654
1655
1656
1657
1658
1659
1660

1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856

2050
2051
2052
2053

2150
2151
2152
2153
2154
2155
2156

D12
20:02
20:05

D14

19:55
19:58
20:01
20:04
20:07
20:10

D16

20:08
20:11
20:14
20:17
20:20
20:23
20:26
20:29
20:32
20:35
20:38

D18

19:42
20:48
20:51
20:54
20:57
21:00
21:03

D20

21:09
21:12
21:15
21:18

D21

19:40
19:43
19:46
19:49
19:52
19:55
19:58

3075 meter
Carolina Langemose
Annika Kalle Pedersen

3250 meter

Astrid Lykke Nielsen
Ida Marie Sigvardt
Freja Kjeldgaard

Tilde Bie Thomadsen
Frida Lovisa Palmfeldt
Dagmar Marager

4650 meter

Amalie Engelund Broman
Katharina Rokkjeer Andreasen
Emma Nygaard Monrad
Isabella Gotfred-lversen
Kille Beuchert

Kaya Funder Skovlyst
Hanna Bak Christiansen
Asta Kaltoft

Krista Lervad Lundg
Emma Lundsgaard

Ragnhild @hlenschlzeger Nielsen

6950 meter

Frida Karner Grooss
Anna Kaldahl Hornbaek
Freja Gudme-Knudsen
Katrine Halkjeer Dupont
Liv Lundsgaard

Siv Kusk Berglund
Signe Mgller Skaug

6950 meter

Sofie Halkjeer Dupont

Sigrid Dhlenschlaeger Nielsen
Augusta Thorsen

Laura Kaldahl Hornbaek

8700 meter

Amanda Falck Weber
Anne Q Frederiksen
Emilie Baek Christiansen
Veselina Zhelyazkova
Agnes Ngrgard Kracht
Sigrid Hgyer Staugaard
Rikke Rasmussen

OK FROS
Holbaek OK

Horsens OK
Odense OK
Holbaek OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Allerad OK

Allergd OK
OK Pan

FIF Hillerad
Odense OK
OK Pan

FIF Hillerad
Sollergd OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK
AMOK
Silkeborg OK

Allerad OK
OK Pan
OK73

OK Pan
AMOK

OK Pan
OK Pan

OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan
OK Pan

THOK
Odense OK
Sollergd OK
Odense OK
THOK

FIF Hillerad
OK Snab

MeOS 2025-03-21 21:47:44, D12, (1/7)

7211561
8528624

8300411
8446660
2127796
2153446
8510332
8033360

8009109
8509320
8528613
8512056
8143230
8664209
8512055
1233215
8008031
8270279
8382814

8668785
8037116
8500995
8071641
8070718
8524541
8251207

8515232
8381028
8640538
8004561

8143239
8514670
1402999
8061415
8310958
8664228
8150401



3550

4050
4051
4052
4053

4550
4551
4552
4553
4554
4555

5050
5051
5052
5053
5054
5055

5550
5551
5552
5553
5554

6050
6051
6052
6053
6054

6550
6551
6552
6553
6554
6555
6556

7050
7051
7052
7053

D35
20:45

D40

20:47
20:50
20:53
20:56

D45

21:02
21:05
21:08
21:11
21:14
21:17

D50

20:45
20:48
20:51
20:54
20:57
21:00

D55

21:06
21:09
21:12
21:15
21:18

D60

20:40
20:43
20:46
20:49
20:52

D65

20:58
21:01
21:04
21:07
21:10
21:13
21:16

D70

20:36
20:39
20:42
20:45

5475 meter
Inge Skovgaard Jakobsen

5200 meter

Astrid Riis

Louise Falster-Sagrensen
Karina Boen Skouenborg
Henriette Baun Gautier

5200 meter

Rie Stenhgj Baun McGrail
Louise Bierkampf Gjgrup
Anna Vang Bobach
Pernille Buch

Anni Sgrensen

Merete Ngrgaard

4650 meter

Nina Hoffmann
Anne Mgller Skaug
Diana Cederberg
Lina Margrethe Bunk
Henriette Broman
Irene K. Mikkelsen

4250 meter

Ulrika Ornhagen Jargensen
Marianne Lynge Krogh
Jette Klogborg

Lisbeth Hansen Tygesen
Susanne Loft Thyssen

3300 meter
Annette Bonde
Bettina Gjedde
Lene Stick Nielsen
Anne Maarup
Maria Douglas

3300 meter

Birgitte Birck

Gitte Isen

Britta Ank Pedersen
Annette Feering
Hanne Ljungberg
Bente Pedersen
Mona L. Rasmussen

2600 meter

Gerda Marie- Christiansen
Pia Gade

Tove Straarup

Grethe Anazeus

OK Snab

Holbaek OK
OK Syd
OK Snab
OK Sorg

Silkeborg OK
OK Snab
Aalborg OK
OK GORM
Karup OK
Allergd OK

OK Sorg
OK Pan
Ballerup OK
OK Pan
Allerad OK
Horsens OK

OK Snab
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Esbjerg
Horsens OK

Ballerup OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Viborg OK

Allergd OK

FIF Hillerad

Allergd OK
Herning OK
Horsens OK
Svendborg OK
OK Syd

OK Esbjerg
OKH.T.F.

Kage OK
Viborg OK
Horsens OK
Viborg OK

MeOS 2025-03-21 21:47:44, D35, (2/7)

886575

1402952
2163751
8664247
8210885

8063832
8635872
8512078
8002204
1504179
8633606

8250573
8171072
8009298
1233218
8009291
8040605

8027100
1413392
8667875
1233220
8280870

8506680
213906
434047
8201951
8625632

8626197
8016661
1407789
439315

2128808
1407791
1201162

8657110
8310953
1540604
8524546



7550
7551
7552
7553

8050

1200
1201
1202
1203

1400
1401
1402

1600
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1613
1614
1615

1800
1801
1802
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1813

D75

20:00
20:03
20:06
20:09

D80
19:46

H12

19:47
19:50
19:53
19:56

H14

19:46
19:49
19:52

H16

19:48
19:51
19:54
19:57
20:00
20:03
20:06
20:09
20:12
20:15
20:18
20:21
20:24
20:27
20:30
20:33

H18

19:47
19:50
19:53
19:59
20:02
20:05
20:08
20:11
20:14
20:17
20:20
20:23
20:26

2600 meter

Ann Dorrit Hansen
Janet Bentzen
Inge Jargensen
Inger Marie Haahr

2175 meter
Annelise Hansen

3075 meter
Magne Halvor Obel
Oskar Kjeldgaard
Kirk Beuchert
Oskar Skajaa

3400 meter

Robert Lervad Lundg

Lucas Stenhgj Baun McGrail
Lasse Brunstedt Jacobsen

6375 meter

Rune Cederberg

Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen
Storm Schmidt Tofterup
Noah Aarnio

Vilhelm Rokkjeer Andreasen
Anton Kupriyanov Hviid
Henrik Karner Grooss
Lasse Kalle Pedersen
Alexander Johannes Mosbech Smith
Emil Borup Fredberg
Mathias Reiche Sgrensen
Esben Johan Obel

Emil Lindahl

Eskild Stig Nielsen

Denys Kandybei

Thomas Damgaard Nielsen

8975 meter

Tore Emil Maarup

Axel Ornhagen Jargensen
Oscar Baek Christiansen
Asbjgrn Faber Fenger-Grgn
Sebastian Gotfred-lversen
Philip Aarnio

Lukas Bergmann Verhelst
Rasmus Edvardsen

Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjzer
Hjalmer Emil Obel

Magnus Lindahl

Anders Sigvardt

Niels Elton Jokumsen

OK Djurs

OK QST Birkergd
OKR

OKH.T.F.

FIF Hillerad

OK Pan
Holbaek OK
OK Pan
OK Pan

Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
OK JST Birkerad

Ballerup OK
Odense OK

OK Melfar

OK Vendelboerne
OK Pan

Farum OK
Allerad OK
Holbaek OK

OK @ST Birkergd
Silkeborg OK

OK Vendelboerne
OK Pan

OK Melfar
Horsens OK
Farum OK
AMOK

Allerad OK
OK Snab
Sallerad OK
Silkeborg OK
Odense OK
OK Vendelboerne
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan

OK Melfar
Odense OK
FIF Hillered

MeOS 2025-03-21 21:47:44, D75, (3/7)

434059
500180
8089676
1401729

8512008

8500983
2127791
8529011
1233212

1233211
8063830
8210812

8523636
8005280
8311417
1233213
8625628
8662160
8038239
8528998
8512014
8440002
7010005
8012359
8143215
8120309
8523618
8524569

8089688
8057100
8646082
8310917
8640555
1233214
8120979
8009113
8008534
8008525
8628450
8008512
8009163



2000
2001
2002
2003

2199
2100
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2111
2112
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2123
2124

3500
3501
3502
3503
3504
3505
3506

4000
4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006

H20

21:03
21:06
21:09
21:12

H21

20:01
20:04
20:07
20:10
20:13
20:16
20:19
20:22
20:25
20:28
20:31
20:34
20:37
20:40
20:43
20:46
20:49
20:52
20:55
20:58
21:01
21:04
21:07
21:10
21:13
21:16

H35

20:32
20:35
20:38
20:41
20:44
20:47
20:50

H40

20:59
21:02
21:05
21:08
21:1
21:14
21:17

8975 meter

Jonas Monrad Brodersen
Christoffer Vang Bobach
Johannes Marager
Sebastian Rgysland Maltby

13000 meter

Jonas Aadal Wihan

Jussi Laurila

Casper Thygesen
Rasmus Iversen

Kristian Kramers Sarensen
Mathias Buchgreitz

Mads Ellegaard Juhl
Stefan Frands Petersen
Seren Eg Staugaard
Tobias Karlsmose Svarer
Nikola Ivanov

Mads Kruse Juhl

Marton Péntek

Jacob Kleerke Mikkelsen
Thomas Emil Jensen
Felix Isaksen

Oscar Sig Tranberg
Matyas Péntek

Morten Rindom Knudsen
Lasse Falck Weber
Henrik Rindom Knudsen
Oscar David Broman Jensen
Laurits Bidstrup Maller
Jonas Gabs

Jacob Steinthal

Magnus Dewett

8975 meter

Bela Sebok

Sami Aarnio

Frederik Hgjholt Andersen
Mogens Clemmensen

Allan Reiche

Rune Aagaard Lohfert Boas
Jacob Daugaard

8975 meter

André Didier Gautier
Bjarke Refslund
Yevhen Kandybey
Ulrik Nielsen

Anton Rasmussen
Sgren Jensen

Lau Sarensen

Kolding OK
Aalborg OK
Allergd OK
Sgllergd OK

Fyns PI
Jalasjarven Jalas
OK Snab
Odense OK
OK Esbjerg
Sollerad OK
OK H.T.F.
OK Pan
Kolding OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK
Herning OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Snab
OK Pan
Horsens OK
OK Melfar
THOK

OK Melfar
Allerad OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Melfar
FIF Hillerad
OK Snab

Ballerup OK

OK Vendelboerne
OK Pan

OK West

OK Vendelboerne
OK QST Birkergd
OK Esbjerg

OK Sorg

OK Pan

Farum OK
Sgllergd OK
1900 Orientering
OK Pan

Karup OK

MeOS 2025-03-21 21:47:44, H20, (4/7)

8008532
8506826
8626191
8143227

8520111
8659166
8181199
9200655
8143211
8002529
8635823
8662150
8000628
8635875
8502518
8635876
8637648
8310803
8640527
8529009
8646088
8009412
9200366
8016649
9005229
8221506
8400001
8500987
8414213
8009309

8008519
1233216
8520115
1233217
7010112
8646073
8651355

8100983
1040581
8517397
8040800
1233219
8506819
8513691



4500
4501
4502
4503
4504
4505
4506
4507
4508
4509
4510
4511
4512
4513
4514
4515

5000
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013

5500
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5507
5508
5509
5510
5511
5512
5513
5514
5515

H45

20:01
20:13
20:16
20:19
20:22
20:25
20:28
20:31
20:34
20:37
20:40
20:43
20:46
20:49
20:52
20:55

H50

20:38
20:41
20:44
20:47
20:50
20:53
20:56
20:59
21:02
21:05
21:08
21:11
21:14
21:17

H55

19:45
19:48
19:51
19:54
19:57
20:00
20:03
20:06
20:09
20:12
20:15
20:18
20:21
20:24
20:27
20:30

8700 meter

Gintas Bloze

Filip Bergmann Verhelst
Lasse Skare Therkildsen
Morten Pedersen

Rune Nygaard Monrad

Peter Lindberg Thomadsen

Morten Obel

Troels Christiansen
Peter Sigvardt

Michael Sgrensen
Asger Habekost Nielsen
Martin Lervad Lundg
Claus Bobach

Peter Wihan

Johan Holkmann Jacobsen

Carsten Ripke

7850 meter

Morten Ploug
Morten Fenger-Grgn
Thomas Esmark
Jorgen Ostergaard
Allan Thesbjerg
Michael Thygesen
Thomas Fredberg
Jakob Q Christensen
Jens Liengard
Troels Nielsen
Patrick McGrail

Jes Holme Barkler
Lars Lyngsg

Gert Johansson

6950 meter

Ulrik Staugaard
Tommy lversen
Anders Marager
Bjarne Johannsen
Mads Mikkelsen

Jan Eg Pedersen
Morten Mglgaard Nielsen
Kent Kragh

John Bargmeyer
Henrik Markvardsen
Claus Cederberg
Ulrik Revsbech
Steen T. Hasholt
Flemming Jergensen
Carsten Thyssen
Rudolf Sgrensen

Odense OK
Horsens OK
OKH.T.F.

OK Pan

FIF Hillerad
Horsens OK

OK Pan

Sollerad OK
Odense OK

OK QST Birkergd
Allerad OK
Horsens OK
Aalborg OK

Fyns PI

OK QST Birkergd
OSC Hamburg

Ballerup OK
Silkeborg OK
Svendborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Silkeborg OK
Odense OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Svendborg OK
Allerad OK
OK Pan

FIF Hillerad
Odense OK
Allerad OK
OK Syd
Horsens OK
OK QST Birkergd
Odense OK
OK Pan

OK Syd
THOK
Ballerup OK
OK Esbjerg
Allerad OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK Esbjerg

MeOS 2025-03-21 21:47:44, H45, (5/7)

8523637
1428688
8528622
8310911
8524553
1106042
8628447
8033364
8515568
8180977
8016663
8008034
8201909
8520004
8241280
8220677

8505714
8310916
9845157
1426289
8661585
8201171
8440001
8012363
8150872
504535

8063833
9898333
1406279
1410589

701070

1410573
8033382
1414359
8010370
8002533
8005268
8661578
1414358
8635842
8505432
8635860
681772

8017100
8021269
8664253



5516
5517
5518
5519

6000
6001
6002
6003
6004
6005
6006
6007

6500
6501
6502
6503
6504
6505
6506
6507
6508
6509
6510
6511
6512
6513
6514
6515

7000
7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7006
7007
7008
7009
7010
7011
7012
7013

7500
7501

20:33
20:36
20:39
20:42

H60

20:55
20:58
21:01
21:04
21:07
21:10
21:13
21:16

H65

19:47
19:50
19:53
19:56
19:59
20:02
20:05
20:08
20:11
20:14
20:17
20:20
20:23
20:26
20:29
20:32

H70

20:39
20:42
20:45
20:48
20:51
20:54
20:57
21:00
21:03
21:06
21:09
21:12
21:15
21:18

H75
19:43
19:46

Carsten Djursaa
Jens Knud Maarup
Jesper Fenger-Grgn
Kim Rokkjeer

5475 meter

Morten Christensen
Per Dahl Jensen
Karsten Johnk
Pablo Jensen

Kent Lodberg

Jens Jagrgen Hansen
Jan Mgller

Tim Falck Weber

5200 meter

Ole Jensen
Gregers Jagrgensen
Peter H Juhl

Bent Aakjeer
Henrik Albahn
Morten Kjaer
Frank Krog Jensen
Sgren Germann
Jess Rasmussen
Carsten Helligsg
Jens Barsting
Michael Fischer
Henrik Nielsen
Gert Rebsdorf

Ole Gadsbglle

Erik Bobach

4475 meter

Kristian Toustrup
Niels Mgaller Petersen
Keld Gade

Thomas QOstergaard
Per Storm Hansen
Finn Petersen

Jarn H. Klausen
Sven Madsen

Kjell Walter Sgrensen
Jens Peter Gundorf
Leif E. Larsen

Torkil Hansen
Steffen AlIm

Peer Straarup

3925 meter
Tage Ebbensgaard
Knud Fjordvald

Odense OK
Allerad OK
OK Snab
OK Pan

Herning OK
OK Pan
OK Syd
Farum OK
OK Pan
Farum OK
Aalborg OK
THOK

Mariager Fjord OK
Ballerup OK
OKH.T.F.
Odense OK
Lyngby OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK

OK GORM

Viborg OK

Karup OK
Silkeborg OK
Aalborg OK
Holbzek OK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Esbjerg
Silkeborg OK

OK Syd

OK FROS

Viborg OK

OK QST Birkergd
Svendborg OK
OKR

OK Syd

OK FROS

OK Vendelboerne
OK QST Birkergd
THOK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Nordvest OK
Horsens OK

Kage OK
Silkeborg OK

MeOS 2025-03-21 21:47:44, H55, (6/7)

1421535
8016664
8089684
8110550

1961309
7500200
2128807
8008521
8513690
8581170
8161062
8143233

213934

8620940
8645164
8012362
888950

8310963
8633627
1004388
8523629
1463912
8110258
8657522
8022398
1426264
8111653
8310940

1414355
1419960
8310929
8635887
9080455
8021053
1402992
1419951
2051679
8631614
8692019
8033358
8008531
1181051

344972
8670224



7502
7503
7504
7505
7506
7507
7508
7509
7510
7511
7512
7513
7514
7515
7516
7517
7518

8000
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007

8500
8501
8502
8503
8504

19:49
19:52
19:55
19:58
20:01
20:04
20:07
20:10
20:13
20:16
20:19
20:22
20:25
20:28
20:31
20:34
20:37

H80

20:12
20:15
20:18
20:21
20:24
20:27
20:30
20:33

H85

19:45
19:48
19:51
19:54
19:57

Aben1

Aben2

Niels Hamborg Jensen
Gunnar Grue-Sgrensen
Flemming D. Andersen
Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
Jens Jargen Jensen

Max Hansen

Poul Erik Buch

Niels Erik Kofoed

Lars-Ole Kopp Jensen
Torben Isen

Poul Bobach

Hans Christian Strib

Janne Brunstedt

Barge Pedersen

Jorgen Minster-Swendsen
Karsten Richardt

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen

2600 meter

Ole Svendsen

Ole Hoffmann
Flemming Ngrgaard
Per F. Henriksen
Finn Harup Nielsen
Poul Nahr

Karsten Funder
Aage Damsgaard

2600 meter
Knud Sgrensen
Asger Kristensen
Olav Odgaard
Jack Skrydstrup
Jgrgen Jensen

5775 meter
Niels Nygaard Jensen

3625 meter
Lone Rasmussen

OK Skaermen Hareskov

Kage OK
OK GORM
Faaborg OK
Herning OK
OK Dijurs
OK GORM
OKH.T.F.
Karup OK
Herning OK
Aalborg OK
OK GORM
OKR
Odense OK
Silkeborg OK
Kage OK
Fyns PI

OKR

OK FROS

OK Pan
OKH.T.F.

OK Vendelboerne
Silkeborg OK

FIF Hillerad
Fredensborg OK

OK Pan
Herning OK
Odense OK
Kolding OK
Helsinggr SOK

OK Snab

OK Snab

MeOS 2025-03-21 21:47:44, H75, (7/7)

2049230
8657101
308137

504393

351237

434062

8631599
1402982
7010818
8508379
8201986
8111112
8230548
8641003
8008528
8657111
1402403

501138

7211557
8626192
1401730
8512034
1401703
8656159
2049931

8627774
1031975
8523626
8220238
8016657

8201064

8010766



